

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.5782/2008

INDUSTRIAL CABLES (I) LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,PATIALA (PUNJAB)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No.7688/2009 (IV)

C.A. No.5784/2008 (IV)

C.A. No.5785/2008 (IV)

Date : 07-09-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pankaj Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Deepanshu Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Mittal, Adv.  
Mr. Sachin Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Ms. Divya Suri, Adv.  
Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. O.P. Shukla, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to file balance  
sheet in question within two weeks.

List immediately thereafter.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER(CHANDER BALA)  
COURT MASTER