

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).5782/2008

INDUSTRIAL CABLES (I) LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, PATIALA

Respondent(s)

(and IA No.96571/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

WITH

C.A.No.7688/2009 (IV)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 96574/2017)

C.A.No.5784/2008 (IV)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 96568/2017)

C.A.No.5785/2008 (IV)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 96579/2017)

Date : 26-04-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Pankaj Jain, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Mittal, Adv.

Ms.Divya Suri, Adv.

Mr.Sachin Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms.Manju Jetley, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.K.Radha Krishnan, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Mr.O.P.Shukla, Adv.

Mrs.Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr.B.V.Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list the matters in the second week of
August, 2018.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Branch Officer