

ITEM NO.103

Court 3 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5782/2008

INDUSTRIAL CABLES (INDIA) LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, PATIALA

Respondent(s)

IA No.96571/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS

WITH

C.A. No. 7688/2009 (IV)

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 96574/2017

C.A. No. 5784/2008 (IV)

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 96568/2017

C.A. No. 5785/2008 (IV)

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 96579/2017

Date : 20-01-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gaurav Mittal, Adv.  
Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain, ASG  
Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Attrey, Adv.  
Mr. O.P. Shukla, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Tag with SLP (C) Nos. 14729-14731/2012.

(R. NATARAJAN)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)  
BRANCH OFFICER